

GET NEXT-GENERATION TRACTION
AND MILEAGE. GUARANTEED.

NEW MICHELIN® X® MULTI™ D TIRE

IT DELIVERS:



HIGH MILEAGE



EXCELLENT TRACTION



CASING DURABILITY



DRIVER SATISFACTION



Get more out of your tires—no compromises!

See your Michelin Representative, Authorized Michelin Dealer, or visit www.MichelinTruck.com for details.



NEW MICHELIN® X® MULTI™ D TIRE

CONFIDENCE GUARANTEE

You can be confident that this tire will perform. We guarantee it.

See the difference for yourself. If you're not completely satisfied with the MICHELIN® X® Multi™ D tire's performance, we'll reimburse the difference in cost for your current drive tire.*

Try it today!

*Terms and Conditions:

Valid only for MICHELIN® X® MULTI™ D drive tires. (1) Applicable to a maximum of 80 tires per ship-to location/customer. Valid for regional drive tire applications only. You must assign a minimum of two similar trucks, operating in similar environments. Applicable only to leading competitor regional drive tires in market as of July 1, 2017. Guarantee based on comparison between the leading competitor baseline regional drive tire and the MICHELIN® X® MULTI™ D drive tire; proof of purchase with date and purchase price necessary for both the leading competitor baseline tire and the MICHELIN® X® MULTI™ D drive tire; tires are not valid that state a designation of Severe Service, Off-Road, or marketed for severe snow conditions. Guarantee will pay in the form of a credit for the difference of the purchase price between the leading competitor baseline tire and the MICHELIN® X® MULTI™ D drive tire. Credit will be issued and all documentation must be validated by a Michelin Sales Representative. All MICHELIN® Limited Warranty exclusions still apply. See warranty for details. (2) Michelin reserves the right to modify or discontinue this program at any time for any reason without prior notice. All claims must be made by December 31, 2019. See your local Michelin Dealer, your sales representative or go to michelintruck.com for more details.



(1) Applies only to 11R22.5,11R24.5, and 275/80R22.5 sizes.

(2) Please see MichelinTruck.com > Reference Materials > Warranties/Guarantees for details

www.MichelinTruck.com

MICHELIN NORTH AMERICA, INC., Greenville, South Carolina, USA Copyright © 2017 Michelin North America, Inc. All rights reserved. The Michelin Man is a registered trademark owned by Michelin North America, Inc. An Equal Opportunity Employer (07/17)

